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TST Testing Technology

Certlﬁcate Of Compliance

Certificate No.

Applicant

Sample Name

Main Model

Test Standard

As shown in the
Test Report No.

TST202012Q2061-3RC

Shenzhen Jiangnan Medical Technology Co.,Ltd
Floor 4th,Bulding D,Baohong Industry,Kengzi Street,Pingshan

area,Shenzhen City,Guangdong Province.China

FINGER CLIP PULSE OXIMETER

P-01 P-02 P-03 P-04 P-05 P-06 P-07 P-08 P-09 P-10

IEC62321-1:2013
IEC62321-3-1:2013
1EC62321-4:2017
IEC62321-5:2013
IEC62321-6:2015
[EC62321-7-1:2015
[EC62321-7-2:2017
IEC62321-8:2017

TST202012Q2061-3RR

RoHS

TST Testing Technology Co., Ltd
Q@j 2F Yinhe Building, Hetian Road,Houjie Town, Dongguan, Guangdong, China
Tel: 86-0769-85088050 Fax: 86-0769-85088450 E-mail:tst@tst-test.com http://www.tst-test.com

Approved by:Andy Zheng

Manager
Dec.04,2020

The EUT described above has been consolidated by us and found in compliance with the council
RoHS 2.0 Directive (EU) 2015/863 and (EU)2017/2102 amending Annex II to Directive
2011/65/EU.

The certificate applies to the tested sample above mentioned only and shall not imply an
assessment of the whole production. It is only valid in connection with the test report number.
TST202012Q2061-3RR
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