

TST Testing Technology

Certificate Of Compliance

Certificate No.	:	TST202012Q2061-3RC
Applicant	:	Shenzhen Jiangnan Medical Technology Co.,Ltd Floor 4th,Bulding D,Baohong Industry,Kengzi Street,Pingshan area,Shenzhen City,Guangdong Province.China
Sample Name	:	FINGER CLIP PULSE OXIMETER
Main Model	:	P-01 P-02 P-03 P-04 P-05 P-06 P-07 P-08 P-09 P-10
Test Standard	:	IEC62321-1:2013 IEC62321-3-1:2013 IEC62321-4:2017 IEC62321-5:2013 IEC62321-6:2015 IEC62321-7-1:2015 IEC62321-7-2:2017 IEC62321-8:2017
As shown in the Test Report No.	÷	TST202012Q2061-3RR

The EUT described above has been consolidated by us and found in compliance with the council RoHS 2.0 Directive (EU) 2015/863 and (EU)2017/2102 amending Annex II to Directive 2011/65/EU.

The certificate applies to the tested sample above mentioned only and shall not imply an assessment of the whole production. It is only valid in connection with the test report number. TST202012Q2061-3RR

Approved by: Andy Zheng



Manager Dec.04,2020

TST Testing Technology Co., Ltd

RoHS

2F Yinhe Building, Hetian Road, Houjie Town, Dongguan, Guangdong, China Tel: 86-0769-85088050 Fax: 86-0769-85088450 E-mail:tst@tst-test.com http://www.tst-test.com